
10.50 266.70

8.72 221.49.56 14.29
A

A

BB

STAINLESS STEEL
HINGE PIN 

6.00 152.40 (4) .34 8.65

10.75 273.04

8.69 220.66

(4) EACH #10-32 BRASS
INSERTS, AND STAINLESS

STEEL FLANGE AND
FEET SCREWS

(4) POLYCARBONATE
FLANGES (GLUED)

8.15 206.90

9.93 252.11
8.75 222.25

6.88 174.63

8.25 209.55

6.25 158.75

3.94 100

5.19 131.75

.88 22.23

.10 2.54

4.06 103.02

 

OPTIONAL BACK PANEL SHOWN
0.100 [2.54mm] TH'K- ALUMINUM
0.075 [1.91mm] TH'K- WHITE STEEL

.14 3.68

 

CLOSED CELL
NEOPRENE
GASKET

(4) EACH #10-32 BRASS
INSERTS AND PLATED
CARBON STEEL TRUSS SCREW

NON-METALLIC
LOCKABLE SNAP LATCH
LOCATED ON CENTER

MATERIAL:
BOX- INJECTED POLYCARBONATE

STANDARD COVER- INJECTED POLYCARBONATE
CLEAR COVER - INJECTED POLYCARBONATE

FRONT VIEW
WITH COVER REMOVED

AND BACK PANEL DISPLAYED

R ALLIED MOULDED PRODUCTS
BRYAN, OHIO

The Original Fiber Glass Outlet Box
PRODUCT SERIES
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